> BIREMSI

OEM

Brand
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Reference
4755030150
4755039175

BC0226

Brake Cylinder

Description
Availability
EAN

Thread Size

B. CYLINDER TOYOTA
Available
8050141033544

10 X 1

Mounting bores distance [mm]40

Material

Bore @ [mm]

AM

Brand

APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM
DELPHI

EIS

EIS

FERODO
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
FTE
GIRLING
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURID

LPR
METELLI
MGA
MINTEX

40
23,81

Reference
BCY1297
BWC8197
6702251
214455B
ADT34408
0986475657
A12377
BC0226
WC1203BE
101-376
LW60311
EW102424
EW155176
FHW4246
DW803
FBW1440
R2306071
5007140
CS-251
67251
214455J
4163
04-0376
C1327
MWC1078


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

NIPPARTS J3232048

NUOVA TECNODELTA 3342
PAGID 72129
QUINTON HAZELL BWC3519
SAMKO C26817
SIGMAUTO BC0226
TRUSTING CF226
TRW 74966166
TRW 74969301
TRW BWK140
UNIPART GWC1259
VILLAR 6235066
WAGNER F102424
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